
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
2 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
3 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
5 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
7 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL
7 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL
9 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil POL
10 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk POL
2 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL
3 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
4 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
5 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL
5 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL
7 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL
7 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL
9 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL
9 11461607418 Szymański	Kacper POL
9 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
9 11461405409 Marszał	Szymon POL
13 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL
13 11461507096 Zrębiec	Marcin POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Rzeszów	Slalom	Battle	2016
Rzeszów,	Poland,	5	-	6	November	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL
2 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL
3 21461000980 Bendarska	Izabela POL
4 21891001086 Boiko	Margaryta UKR
5 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL
5 21651303713 Lacko-Bartosova	Lucia SVK

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
3 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL
4 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL
5 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
5 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL
7 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL
7 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL
9 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL
9 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
9 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL
9 XXX Bożek	Sylwia POL
13 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
13 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
13 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL
13 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL
17 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
17 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
17 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL
17 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
17 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
17 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
17 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL
17 XXX Oczkowska	Monika POL
25 XXX Kordulasińska	Dominika POL
25 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL
25 XXX Pelinko	Liwia POL
25 XXX Uchman	Wiktoria POL
25 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL
25 21461507107 Kopyt	Aleksandra POL
25 21461607569 Nazorek	Klara POL
25 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT
1 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,093
2 10911303844 Jaworski	Dawid	 POL 5,164
3 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,410
4 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL 5,514
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,524
6 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 5,568
7 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 6,228
8 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL 6,578
9 11461607785 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 6,624
10 11461000712 Tomaka	Kamil POL 6,701
11 11461507082 Teczar	Krzysztof POL 6,721
12 11461000325 Jakubczyk	Krzysztof POL 7,481
13 XXX Lelek	Michał POL 7,532
14 11461405411 Pomorski	Krzysztof POL 7,955
15 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil POL DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 11461203007 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,567 5,949
2 11461304274 Maczynski	Jakub POL 5,629 6,486
3 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,566 6,278
4 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,440 6,344
5 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL 6,112 7,078
6 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk	 POL 6,116 6,696
7 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,421 7,622
8 11461405409 Marszal	Szymon POL 6,611 6,959
9 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL 6,802 7,876
10 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,915 7,582
11 11461507078 Sobala	Adam POL 6,922 7,442
12 11461507073 Rawdanowicz	Matthew POL 6,994 7,347
13 11461607418 Szymanski	Kacper	 POL 7,172 8,862
14 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil	 POL 7,230 -
15 11461507072 Rawdanowicz	Kacper POL 7,373 7,706
16 11461507052 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 7,510 8,086
17 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafal POL 7,552 -
18 11461405397 Blonski	Michal POL 7,716 -
19 11461507096 Zrebiec	Marcin POL 7,762 -
20 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL 7,785 -
21 XXX Miś	Kacper POL 8,296 -
22 11461507077 Sitko	Adam POL 8,632 -
23 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 8,704 -
24 11461507030 Teczar	Maciej POL 8,887 -
25 11461607643 Lender	Patryk POL 9,370 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



26 XXX Jakubowicz	Piotr POL 9,389 -
27 XXX Malinowski	Mikołaj POL 10,499 -
28 XXX Wołczański-Zub	Kamil POL 14,167 -
29 XXX Dec	Eryk POL DQ -
29 XXX Wołczański-Zub	Konrad POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,224 6,391
2 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL 5,776 6,545
3 21651303713 Lacko-Bartosova	Lucia	 SVK 6,126 7,350
4 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 6,637 7,024
5 21891001086 Boiko	Margaryta UKR 6,716 -
6 21461405449 Cholewa	Katarzyna POL 6,829 -
7 21461405005 Teczar	Barbrara	 POL 9,053 -

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 4,903 5,896
2 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,427 6,083
3 21461405002 Kozlowska	Maja POL 5,692 6,207
4 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL 5,830 6,428
5 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 5,737 6,494
6 21461506357 Kubasziewicz	Wiktoria POL 6,055 7,249
7 21461304160 Teczar	Justyna POL 6,197 6,686
8 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 6,298 6,982
9 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 6,289 7,181
10 21461507246 Brzezinska	Zofia POL 6,431 7,112
11 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL 6,586 7,520
12 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,617 7,490
13 21461405458 Nowalińska	Karolina POL 6,632 7,352
14 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL 6,639 7,817
15 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL 6,774 7,593
16 XXX Bożek	Sylwia POL 6,920 7,713
17 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 6,967 -
18 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL 7,256 -
19 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 7,289 -
20 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 7,329 -
21 XXX Oczkowska	Monika POL 7,426 -
22 XXX Kaziród	Zofia POL 7,529 -
23 21461507107 Kopyt	Aleksandra POL 7,552 -
24 XXX Horodecka	Iga POL 8,069 -
25 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 8,312 -
26 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 8,319 -
27 XXX Kordulasińska	Dominika POL 8,703 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



28 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 8,782 -
29 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL 8,968 -
30 XXX Uchman	Wiktoria POL 9,106 -
31 XXX Zych	Kaja POL 9,189 -
32 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL 9,203 -
33 XXX Wieczorek	Emilia POL 9,210 -
34 21461607569 Nazorek	Klara POL 9,231 -
35 XXX Pelinko	Liwia POL 9,272 -
36 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Malgorzata POL 9,444 -
37 21461507113 Mager	Gabriela POL 9,537 -
38 XXX Lech	Julia POL 10,037 -
39 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL 10,204 -
40 XXX Drozd	Sylwia POL 12,159 -
41 XXX Malinowska	Jagoda POL 12,280 -
42 XXX Cencora	Ewa POL 12,349 -
43 XXX Sieradzka	Jagoda POL 13,760 -
44 XXX Turoń	Klaudia POL DQ -
44 XXX Lelek	Aleksandra POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 11461405558 Żukowski	Daniel POL 135 7
2 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 130 11
3 11461607785 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 120 5
4 11461000162 Czajor	Grzegorz POL 120 8
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 115 4
5 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 115 4
7 XXX Delik	Krzysztof POL 115 5
8 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 115 7
9 XXX Perets	Oleksii POL 115 6
10 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 110 4
11 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil POL 110 5
12 11461000712 Tomaka	Kamil POL 100 5
12 11461507052 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 100 5
14 11461507078 Sobala	Adam POL 90 4
15 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL - 2
15 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL - 2

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 97 9
2 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 95 10
3 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL 95 11
4 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 85 6
5 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 80 5
6 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 70 4
7 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 70 5
8 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL 60 4

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


